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South Jersey Race Timing.
SJTiming.Com

HADDON GLEN 5K & KIDS DUATHLON
Haddon Heights NJ June 3 2017

                                                                                                                              
KIDS DUATHLON 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   257 Andrew Weag         M     8 HADDON HTS   NJ    8:48    8:48   1/3    M8&UND    1/6    M  
    2   256 Christian Geist     M     8 HADDONFIELD  NJ    9:17    9:17   2/3    M8&UND    2/6    M  
    3   252 Jackson Oliver      M     6 HADDON HEIGH NJ   11:11   11:11   3/3    M8&UND    3/6    M  
    4   251 Anna Fogerty        F    10 HADDON HEIGH NJ   14:49   14:49   1/2    F9-10     1/2    F  
    5   254 Kaelynn Jackson     F     9 HADDON HEIGH NJ   14:52   14:52   2/2    F9-10     2/2    F  
    6   255 Hans Geist          M    10 HADDONFIELD  NJ   16:33   16:33   1/2    M9-10     4/6    M  
    7   258 Spencer Swanholm    M    10 HADDON HTS   NJ   18:23   18:23   2/2    M9-10     5/6    M  
    8   253 Cole Stackhouse     M    12 CHERRY HILL  NJ   21:43   21:43   1/1    M11-12    6/6    M  

 

 
 

DUATHLON WINNERS 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 8  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         Ta Guntime Tagtime     
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1     1   257 Andrew Weag           8 HADDON HTS   NJ    8:48    8:48  
    2     2   256 Christian Geist       8 HADDONFIELD  NJ    9:17    9:17  
    3     3   252 Jackson Oliver        6 HADDON HEIGH NJ   11:11   11:11  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  9 - 10  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         Ta Guntime Tagtime     

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1     6   255 Hans Geist           10 HADDONFIELD  NJ   16:33   16:33  
    2     7   258 Spencer Swanholm     10 HADDON HTS   NJ   18:23   18:23  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  9 - 10  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         Ta Guntime Tagtime     

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1     4   251 Anna Fogerty         10 HADDON HEIGH NJ   14:49   14:49  
    2     5   254 Kaelynn Jackson       9 HADDON HEIGH NJ   14:52   14:52  

 
                   MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 12  (3 WINNERS) 

 
Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         Ta Guntime Tagtime     
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1     8   253 Cole Stackhouse      12 CHERRY HILL  NJ   21:43   21:43  

 

 
 

5K RUN 
 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   106 George Pickul       M    49 AUDUBON      NJ   19:56   19:57  6:26    MALE Winner     1/29   M  
    2   250 Jason Simon         M    39 HADDON HTS   NJ   20:01   20:02  6:27   1/6    M26-45    2/29   M  
    3   126 Alex Roche          M    46 HADDON HEIGH NJ   20:12   20:15  6:32   1/8    M46-65    3/29   M  
    4   342 Elis Connelly       F    18 HADDON HTS   NJ   20:36   20:38  6:39   FEMALE Winner    1/22   F  
    5   353 Sophie Steidu       F    14 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   20:49   20:50  6:43   1/8    F9-14     2/22   F  

     
    6   122 Lee Polisano        M    47 HADDON HEIGH NJ   22:13   22:16  7:10   2/8    M46-65    4/29   M  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FNsxVWaCKjY&feature=youtu.be%22
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=R-rhYEt4Ods&feature=youtu.be%22
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    7   340 Andrew Osborn       M    20 MT. EPHRAIM  NJ   22:45   22:48  7:21   1/2    M1525     5/29   M  
    8   246 Justin Kasper       M    13 HADDON HTS   NJ   23:13   23:14  7:29   1/8    M9-14     6/29   M  
    9    87 Luke Johns          M    12 HADDON HEIGH NJ   23:23   23:25  7:32   2/8    M9-14     7/29   M  
   10   249 Ron Jackson         M    52 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:29   23:30  7:34   3/8    M46-65    8/29   M  

    
   11   241 David McCollum      M    59 HADDON HTS   NJ   23:31   23:35  7:36   4/8    M46-65    9/29   M  
   12   242 Thomas McCollum     M    19 HADDON HTS   NJ   25:03   25:06  8:05   2/2    M1525    10/29   M  
   13   244 Ava Kasper          F    10 HADDON HTS   NJ   25:56   25:57  8:21   2/8    F9-14     3/22   F  
   14   243 Grace Duffy         F    10 HADDON HTS   NJ   26:06   26:07  8:25   3/8    F9-14     4/22   F  
   15   327 Evan Turner         M     8 HADDON HTS   NJ   26:43   26:44  8:37   1/3    M8&UND   11/29   M  

    
   16   335 Charles Halpin      M    61 DENVILLE     NJ   26:43   26:47  8:38   5/8    M46-65   12/29   M  
   17   352 Joe Blaz            M    60 ATLANTIC CIT NJ   26:47   26:51  8:39   6/8    M46-65   13/29   M  
   18    21 Joe Aman            M    29 BROOKLAWN    NJ   28:01   28:05  9:03   2/6    M26-45   14/29   M  
   19   245 Paul Kasper         M    45 HADDON HTS   NJ   28:44   28:48  9:16   3/6    M26-45   15/29   M  
   20    75 Rafael Castro       M    10 CAMDEN       NJ   29:18   29:20  9:27   3/8    M9-14    16/29   M  

    
   21    96 Brennan Miller      M    10 HADDON HEIGH NJ   29:19   29:22  9:27   4/8    M9-14    17/29   M  
   22   362 Joe Graves          M    69 HADDON HTS   NJ   29:27   29:34  9:31   1/1    M65+     18/29   M  
   23   247 Erin McGlynn        F    41 HADDON HTS   NJ   30:10   30:13  9:44   1/11   F26-45    5/22   F  
   24   332 Michael Turner      M    47 HADDON HTS   NJ   30:13   30:13  9:44   7/8    M46-65   19/29   M  
   25   190 Kelly Roche         F    32 HADDON HEIGH NJ   31:30   31:37 10:11   2/11   F26-45    6/22   F  

    
   26   194 Sadeira Tunsil      F    13 CAMDEN       NJ   31:36   31:39 10:11   4/8    F9-14     7/22   F  
   27     4 Daniel Adkins       M    10 CAMDEN       NJ   31:39   31:41 10:12   5/8    M9-14    20/29   M  
   28    99 Samantha Pessiki    F    31 CAMDEN       NJ   31:46   31:48 10:14   3/11   F26-45    8/22   F  
   29   240 Isabella Shannon    F    10 HADDON HTS   NJ   32:38   32:39 10:31   5/8    F9-14     9/22   F  
   30   191 Brian Shannon       M    44 HADDON HEIGH NJ   32:37   32:40 10:31   4/6    M26-45   21/29   M  

    
   31   329 Jack Turner         M    12 HADDON HTS   NJ   32:40   32:42 10:32   6/8    M9-14    22/29   M  
   32   348 John Connelly       M    11 HADDON HTS   NJ   32:51   32:54 10:36   7/8    M9-14    23/29   M  
   33    33 Estyr Bomgardner    F    36 HADDON HEIGH NJ   33:31   33:44 10:52   4/11   F26-45   10/22   F  
   34   349 Patrick Connelly    M    53 HADDON HTS   NJ   33:42   33:48 10:53   8/8    M46-65   24/29   M  
   35   193 Beth Tabako         F    42 BARRINGTON   NJ   34:22   34:27 11:06   5/11   F26-45   11/22   F  

    
   36   100 Kathy Phillips      F    55 SOMERDALE    NJ   34:36   34:41 11:10   1/1    F46-65   12/22   F  
   37    92 Max Linaris         M     7 HADDON HEIGH NJ   34:44   34:46 11:12   2/3    M8&UND   25/29   M  
   38    91 Danielle Linaris    F    38 HADDON HEIGH NJ   34:44   34:47 11:12   6/11   F26-45   13/22   F  
   39    97 Nancy Oliver        F    36 HADDON HEIGH NJ   34:47   34:57 11:15   7/11   F26-45   14/22   F  
   40   192 Janet Stackhouse    F    42 CHERRY HILL  NJ   34:47   34:58 11:15   8/11   F26-45   15/22   F  

    
   41    98 Jackson Oliver      M    36 HADDON HEIGH NJ   34:48   34:59 11:16   5/6    M26-45   26/29   M  
   42    80 Jacqueline Giuffrid F    42 HADDON HEIGH NJ   35:59   36:05 11:37   9/11   F26-45   16/22   F  
   43   248 Andrew Campbell     M    11 HADDON HTS   NJ   36:21   36:24 11:43   8/8    M9-14    27/29   M  
   44    95 Yanixa Medina       F    10 CAMDEN       NJ   37:03   37:09 11:58   6/8    F9-14    17/22   F  
   45   239 Lauren Zucatti      F    25 CAMDEN       NJ   37:03   37:10 11:58   1/1    F1525    18/22   F  

    
   46    89 Jen Campbell        F    42 HADDON HEIGH NJ   40:29   40:32 13:03  10/11   F26-45   19/22   F  
   47    94 Killian MacHinsky   M     6 BELLMAWR     NJ   41:07   41:16 13:17   3/3    M8&UND   28/29   M  
   48    93 Matt MacHinsky      M    32 BELLMAWR     NJ   41:31   41:40 13:25   6/6    M26-45   29/29   M  
   49    76 Savannah Davis      F    10 CAMDEN       NJ   42:48   42:56 13:49   7/8    F9-14    20/22   F  
   50    79 Jessie Gismondi     F    28 CAMDEN       NJ   43:26   43:33 14:01  11/11   F26-45   21/22   F  
   51    12 Amaya Alford        F     9 CAMDEN       NJ   43:32   43:39 14:03   8/8    F9-14    22/22   F  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS 
TOP MALE AND FEMALE SCORE 

 
 

TOP MALE FINISHERS 
 

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1     1   106 George Pickul       49 AUDUBON      NJ   19:57  
    2     2   250 Jason Simon         39 HADDON HTS   NJ   20:02  
    3     3   126 Alex Roche          46 HADDON HEIGH NJ   20:15  
    4     6   122 Lee Polisano        47 HADDON HEIGH NJ   22:16  
    5     7   340 Andrew Osborn       20 MT. EPHRAIM  NJ   22:48  
    6     8   246 Justin Kasper       13 HADDON HTS   NJ   23:14  
    7     9    87 Luke Johns          12 HADDON HEIGH NJ   23:25  
    8    10   249 Ron Jackson         52 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:30  
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    9    11   241 David McCollum      59 HADDON HTS   NJ   23:35  
   10    12   242 Thomas McCollum     19 HADDON HTS   NJ   25:06  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1     4   342 Elis Connelly       18 HADDON HTS   NJ   20:38  
    2     5   353 Sophie Steidu       14 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   20:50  
    3    13   244 Ava Kasper          10 HADDON HTS   NJ   25:57  
    4    14   243 Grace Duffy         10 HADDON HTS   NJ   26:07  
    5    23   247 Erin McGlynn        41 HADDON HTS   NJ   30:13  
    6    25   190 Kelly Roche         32 HADDON HEIGH NJ   31:37  
    7    26   194 Sadeira Tunsil      13 CAMDEN       NJ   31:39  
    8    28    99 Samantha Pessiki    31 CAMDEN       NJ   31:48  
    9    29   240 Isabella Shannon    10 HADDON HTS   NJ   32:39  
   10    33    33 Estyr Bomgardner    36 HADDON HEIGH NJ   33:44  

 

 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 8  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    15   327 Evan Turner           8 HADDON HTS   NJ   26:44  
    2    37    92 Max Linaris           7 HADDON HEIGH NJ   34:46  
    3    47    94 Killian MacHinsky     6 BELLMAWR     NJ   41:16  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  9 - 14  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     8   246 Justin Kasper        13 HADDON HTS   NJ   23:14  
    2     9    87 Luke Johns           12 HADDON HEIGH NJ   23:25  
    3    20    75 Rafael Castro        10 CAMDEN       NJ   29:20  
    4    21    96 Brennan Miller       10 HADDON HEIGH NJ   29:22  
    5    27     4 Daniel Adkins        10 CAMDEN       NJ   31:41  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  9 - 14  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     5   353 Sophie Steidu        14 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   20:50  
    2    13   244 Ava Kasper           10 HADDON HTS   NJ   25:57  
    3    14   243 Grace Duffy          10 HADDON HTS   NJ   26:07  
    4    26   194 Sadeira Tunsil       13 CAMDEN       NJ   31:39  
    5    29   240 Isabella Shannon     10 HADDON HTS   NJ   32:39  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 25  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     7   340 Andrew Osborn        20 MT. EPHRAIM  NJ   22:48  
    2    12   242 Thomas McCollum      19 HADDON HTS   NJ   25:06  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 25  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    45   239 Lauren Zucatti       25 CAMDEN       NJ   37:10  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  26 - 45  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     2   250 Jason Simon          39 HADDON HTS   NJ   20:02  
    2    18    21 Joe Aman             29 BROOKLAWN    NJ   28:05  
    3    19   245 Paul Kasper          45 HADDON HTS   NJ   28:48  
    4    30   191 Brian Shannon        44 HADDON HEIGH NJ   32:40  
    5    41    98 Jackson Oliver       36 HADDON HEIGH NJ   34:59  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  26 - 45  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
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===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    23   247 Erin McGlynn         41 HADDON HTS   NJ   30:13  
    2    25   190 Kelly Roche          32 HADDON HEIGH NJ   31:37  
    3    28    99 Samantha Pessiki     31 CAMDEN       NJ   31:48  
    4    33    33 Estyr Bomgardner     36 HADDON HEIGH NJ   33:44  
    5    35   193 Beth Tabako          42 BARRINGTON   NJ   34:27  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  46 - 65  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     3   126 Alex Roche           46 HADDON HEIGH NJ   20:15  
    2     6   122 Lee Polisano         47 HADDON HEIGH NJ   22:16  
    3    10   249 Ron Jackson          52 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:30  
    4    11   241 David McCollum       59 HADDON HTS   NJ   23:35  
    5    16   335 Charles Halpin       61 DENVILLE     NJ   26:47  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  46 - 65  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    36   100 Kathy Phillips       55 SOMERDALE    NJ   34:41  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    22   362 Joe Graves           69 HADDON HTS   NJ   29:34  

 


